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School of Electronic and Electrical Engineering 

Induction Schedule: Monday 23rd to Friday 27th September 2019 

MSc (Postgraduate) Students 

Qualifications Check: if you are unable to complete online registration and have been asked to 

provide your qualifications, you can visit the Qualifications Desk in the Electronic and 

Electrical Engineering Foyer and ask them to direct you to Room G70 during any of these 

dates and times, depending on when you arrive and begin registration. 

Monday 9th - Friday 13th September, 14:00-16:00. 

Monday 16th September - Friday 20th September, 10:00-12:00 and 14:00-16:00. 

Monday 23rd September - Friday 27th September, 10:00-12:00 and 14:00-16:00. 

Monday 30th September - Friday 4th October, 14:00-16:00. 

Monday 7th October - Friday 11th October, 14:00-16:00. 
 

Below are your compulsory activities for each day of Induction Week  

(Monday 23rd to Friday 27th September 2019) 

Monday No School activities  

Tuesday No School activities  

Wednesday 10.30-11.30 

-Register your arrival  

Elec Eng Foyer  

 

11.30-12.30 

Welcome talks with the Head of School, Director of 

Student Education and MSc Admissions Tutor 

Elec Eng Rhodes 

Lecture Theatre 

12.30-1.30 

Meet your tutor lunch (lunch provided)  

Elec Eng Foyer 

1.30-2.30 

Programme meetings 

See posters in the Elec 

Eng Foyer 

Thursday 2.00-3.00 

Student Support Office Talk 

Elec Eng Rhodes 

Lecture Theatre 

5.00 onwards 

ShockSoc social event 

Elec Eng Foyer 

Friday 
 

10.15-11.00 

Coffee morning (optional – socialise with students and 

staff) 

See posters in the Elec 

Eng Foyer 

1.30-2.30 

Academic Integrity Talk 

Agilent Lecture Theatre 


